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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 31 Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
27.4.2025. - 13:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. MEŠETOVIĆ, Adi 97 Bosna, SA 23.12+0,68 739
2. AKINCI, Kemalata 05 Enka Spor Kulubu 23.73+0,68 684
3. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 23.82+0,62 676
4. MIODRAG, Fran 06 Dubrava 23.94+0,69 666
5. KEZMAN, Fran 07 Dubrava 24.21+0,61 644
6. IVANKOVIĆ, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 24.23+0,70 642
7. KORENT DE FRANCESCHI, Leonardo 06 PK Ljubljana 24.26+0,72 640
8. ĆIROVIĆ, Lovro 08 PK Ribnica 24.56+0,67 617
9. PAVIC, Luksa 10 Jug 24.67+0,67 608

10. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 24.81+0,76 598
11. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Borac 24.87+0,67 594
12. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 24.92+0,67 590
13. SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp - Banja Luka 25.01+0,64 584
14. OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 25.02+0,72 583
15. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 25.03+0,65 583
16. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 25.13+0,64 576
17. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 25.14+0,72 575
18. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 25.40+0,70 557
19. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 25.45+0,64 554
20. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 25.48+0,70 552

CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 25.48+0,68 552
22. VALANTIČ, Nace 09 PK Nova Gorica 25.49+0,61 552
23. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 25.53+0,65 549
24. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 25.58+0,69 546
25. SALISPAHIĆ, Affan 06 Bosna, SA 25.62+0,67 543
26. BURSAĆ, Marko 10 PK Ljubljana 25.64+0,75 542
27. GRELJO, Džan 09 Bosna, SA 25.65+0,74 541
28. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 25.66+0,67 541
29. GORNIK, Tilen 98 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 25.67+0,67 540
30. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 25.72+0,68 537
31. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 25.81+0,66 531
32. ANDŽELEVSKI, Ostoj 10 PK Ljubljana 25.82+0,66 531
33. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 25.92+0,75 524
34. YILMAZ, Kerem 10 Tornado 25.98+0,71 521
35. VIDOVIC, Aleksej 05 PK Borac 26.10+0,79 514
36. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 26.18+0,75 509
37. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 26.20+0,71 508
38. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 26.25+0,68 505
39. SKENDERIJA, Damjan 08 PK Borac 26.27+0,65 504
40. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 26.28+0,64 503
41. ČIKARA, Andrej 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 26.29+0,81 503
42. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp - Banja Luka 26.32+0,73 501
43. ŠARIĆ, Noa 12 Zrinjski, MO 26.36+0,78 499
44. MIHAJLOVIĆ, Stefan 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 26.41+0,65 496
45. JURKOVIČ, Jure 07 PK Ljubljana 26.54+0,77 489
46. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 26.55+0,70 488
47. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 26.58+0,68 486
48. CATLETT, Oliver Samuel 10 PK Ljubljana 26.74+0,77 478

SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 26.74+0,68 478
50. MIKLIČ, Jan 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 26.77+0,67 476
51. VOLK, Žiga 09 PK Ljubljana 26.88+0,78 470
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 31, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

52. DJUDUROVIC, Fedor 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 26.93+0,62 468
53. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 26.99+0,76 465
54. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 PK Borac 27.04+0,67 462
55. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 27.22+0,73 453
56. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 27.23+0,74 452
57. KOREN, Max 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 27.27+0,68 450
58. JEROVŠEK, Gašper 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.38+0,74 445

VLACO, Sergej 11 Delfin - Laktasi 27.38+0,77 445
60. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 27.40+0,65 444
61. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 27.41+0,72 443
62. CRNJAK, Petar 11 Zrinjski, MO 27.43+0,90 442
63. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 27.60+0,74 434
64. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 27.69+0,70 430
65. ZRNIC, Vanja 07 PK Borac 27.70+0,74 430
66. PETROVIĆ, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 27.73+0,79 428
67. TATIC, Jovan 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 27.78+0,73 426

VUCEVIC, Luka 09 11. April 27.78+0,74 426
69. BRATKOVIČ KOLEŠA, Nik 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.83+0,74 424
70. MAJCEN, Patrik 03 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 27.84+0,70 423
71. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 27.89+0,80 421
72. LJUBIČIĆ, Boris 07 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 27.94+0,75 419
73. SIMIC, Pavle 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 28.19+0,66 408
74. PAVELŠEK, Andrija 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 28.24+0,76 405
75. JUVAN, Ožbej 11 PK Ljubljana 28.32+0,75 402
76. HUS, Jernej 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.34+0,74 401
77. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 28.61+0,66 390
78. RACA, Milos 04 Olymp - Banja Luka 28.73+0,77 385
79. TRUBARAC, Jure 11 Orka - Mostar 28.78+0,79 383
80. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 28.80+0,78 382
81. OBLAK, Tim 09 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 28.84+0,74 381
82. VUCINIC, Veljko 12 PVK Buducnost 28.93+0,69 377
83. SIMONOVIC, Vojin 10 11. April 29.11+0,76 370
84. WITZMANN, Daniel 10 SC Hakoah Wien 29.37+0,76 360
85. MATIJEVIĆ, Teodor 09 PK Ljubljana 29.41+0,75 359
86. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 29.47+0,74 357
87. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.48+0,66 356
88. TUCAKOVIĆ, Miloš 10 22. April, BL 29.51+0,70 355
89. MILOSAVIC, Nikola 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.77+0,75 346
90. STUPAR, Aleksandar 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.81+0,82 345
91. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 29.92+0,78 341
92. DEBELJAK, Vid 11 PK Ribnica 30.05+0,75 336
93. TESIC, Konstantin 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.30+0,86 328
94. NZOTAM, Ožbej Douala 11 PK Ljubljana 30.48+0,78 322
95. SAVIĆ, Petar 10 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 30.50+1,26 322
96. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 30.69+0,65 316
97. ARSOVIĆ, Sava 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 30.71+0,85 315
98. KOVAČ, Jan 11 Zrinjski, MO 30.96+0,80 308
99. BAVCON, Tadej 11 PK Nova Gorica 31.06+0,73 305

100. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 31.66+0,82 288
101. TURK, Žiga 10 PK Ribnica 31.78+0,79 284
102. IVANKOVIC, Miro 12 Orka - Mostar 31.88+0,91 282
103. KOSTIC, Mihailo 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 31.90+0,83 281
104. DOJCINOVIC, Djordje 11 PK Borac 32.06+0,78 277
105. STANIC, Aljosa 14 Orka - Mostar 32.09+0,74 276
106. GRAHOVAC, Simon 11 PK Borac 32.33+0,74 270
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107. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 32.46+0,67 267
108. MEŠANOVIĆ, Mak 13 Bosna, SA 32.50+0,71 266
109. MILANOVIĆ, Isak 13 Bosna, SA 32.64+0,76 262
110. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.92+0,78 256
111. KRASIĆ, Marko 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 33.14+0,76 251
112. GVERIC, Georgije 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 33.22+0,72 249
113. GALIC, Niksa 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 33.26+0,79 248
114. BUDISA, Filip 13 Delfin - Laktasi 33.41+0,74 245
115. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 22. April, BL 33.46+0,81 244
116. ZLOMISLIĆ, Stefano 12 Zrinjski, MO 33.55+0,91 242
117. AVDIC, Faruk 12 Aquafit, SA 33.56+0,73 241
118. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 33.61+0,70 240
119. JANKOV, Stefan 11 Olimp 33.84+0,88 235
120. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 33.88+0,68 235
121. PAVLOVIĆ, Petar 11 Zrinjski, MO 33.97+0,84 233
122. ALOMEROVIC, Aleksa 12 Olimp 34.21+0,82 228
123. KONSTANTINOVIC, Ilija 11 PK Arena 2015 34.25+0,82 227
124. VUJIC, Vuk 13 Delfin - Laktasi 34.36+0,77 225
125. ROZIC, Matko 13 SC Hakoah Wien 34.44+0,76 223
126. MALESEVIC, Andrija 13 PK Borac 34.75+0,76 217
127. IVANKOVIC, Pavle 13 PK Borac 34.97+0,90 213
128. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 35.06+0,69 212
129. STOJCIC, Kristijan 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 35.19+0,68 209
130. MALESEVIC, Matija 13 PK Borac 35.34+0,70 207
131. KULUNDZIC, Petar 14 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 35.49+0,97 204
132. DOKO, Luka 14 Orka - Mostar 35.91+0,87 197
133. PAVLOVIC, Uros 11 Olimp 36.00+0,73 195
134. AGIC, Ognjen 12 PK Borac 36.08+0,81 194
135. MILAKOVIC, Veljko 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 36.68+0,85 185
136. CRNCEVIC, Danilo 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 36.77+0,86 183
137. PAVIC, Stefan 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 37.02+0,69 180
138. KARAC, Minja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 37.13+0,68 178
139. JACIMOVIC, Kolja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 37.15+0,78 178
140. DRMAĆ, Ivano 12 Zrinjski, MO 37.22+0,91 177
141. TOPIC, Ivan 13 Delfin - Laktasi 37.29+0,83 176
142. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 37.49+0,71 173
143. LIAO NOVAK, Nik 10 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 37.56+0,87 172
144. DJUMISIC, Denis 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 38.26+0,64 163
145. VUJIC, Vasilije 16 Delfin - Laktasi 38.92+0,88 155
146. DEMIROVIC, Almir 13 PVK Buducnost 38.94+0,78 154
147. UBOVIC, Gavrilo 14 Delfin - Laktasi 38.95+1,00 154
148. RAMIĆ, Imran 14 Bosna, SA 39.13+0,77 152
149. PERISIC, Ognjen 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 39.16+0,82 152
150. AVDIC, Vedad 16 Aquafit, SA 39.43+0,67 149
151. TUCAKOVIĆ, Nikolaj 14 22. April, BL 39.58+0,75 147
152. KRIVOKUCA, Nemanja 15 PK Borac 39.61+0,69 147
153. KRIVOKUCA, Strahinja 14 PK Borac 39.78+0,81 145
154. KOVACEVIC, Strahinja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 40.00+0,78 142
155. SERDAR, Vuk 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 41.03+0,95 132
156. ATELJ, Damjan 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 41.19+0,91 130
157. TOMIC, Kosta 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 41.76+0,81 125
158. MAKSIMOVIC, Vladimir 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 41.83+0,75 124
159. MAGUŠAR, Luka 11 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 41.98+0,85 123
160. PECANAC, Viktor 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 42.56+0,83 118
161. LUPIC, David 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 42.68+0,94 117
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162. AMIDZIC, Janko 16 Delfin - Laktasi 43.13+0,76 113
163. JOVIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 43.47 111
164. SMITRAN, Strahinja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 44.33+0,81 104
165. VOJNOVIC, Andrija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 44.37+0,77 104
166. SMILJIĆ, Filip 14 22. April, BL 44.84+1,09 101
167. JAKOVLJEVIC, Fedja 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 46.40 91
168. STANAREVIĆ, Nemanja 15 22. April, BL 47.39+0,77 85
169. IVANKOVIC, Maksim 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 47.42+0,67 85
170. SAMARDZIC, Vuk 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 47.66+0,83 84
171. KASALOVIC, Dusan 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 48.55+0,63 79
172. VUJANCEVIC, Andrej 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 49.53+0,75 75
173. DJAJIC, Konstantin 13 PK Borac 49.96+0,94 73
174. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 52.83+0,62 62
175. DESPOTOVIĆ, Viktor 15 22. April, BL 53.37+0,80 60
176. BAJIĆ, Aleksej 16 22. April, BL 53.97+0,86 58
177. SIPKA, Andrija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 55.70+1,09 52
178. KOVACIC, Andjelko 16 22. April, BL 57.24+1,00 48
179. MARINKOVIC, Marko 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 58.73+0,61 45
180. KUKIĆ, Matej 14 PK Borac 1:09.99+0,95 26
181. GRUBOR, Teodor 19 22. April, BL 1:48.69 7

D

1. KEZMAN, Fran 07 Dubrava 24.21+0,61 644
2. IVANKOVIĆ, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 24.23+0,70 642
3. ĆIROVIĆ, Lovro 08 PK Ribnica 24.56+0,67 617
4. OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 25.02+0,72 583
5. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 25.03+0,65 583
6. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 25.13+0,64 576
7. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 25.14+0,72 575
8. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 25.45+0,64 554
9. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 25.48+0,70 552

10. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 25.53+0,65 549
11. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 25.66+0,67 541
12. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 25.72+0,68 537
13. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 25.81+0,66 531
14. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 26.18+0,75 509
15. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 26.25+0,68 505
16. SKENDERIJA, Damjan 08 PK Borac 26.27+0,65 504
17. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 26.28+0,64 503
18. JURKOVIČ, Jure 07 PK Ljubljana 26.54+0,77 489
19. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 26.55+0,70 488
20. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 26.74+0,68 478
21. DJUDUROVIC, Fedor 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 26.93+0,62 468
22. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 27.69+0,70 430
23. ZRNIC, Vanja 07 PK Borac 27.70+0,74 430
24. LJUBIČIĆ, Boris 07 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 27.94+0,75 419
25. STUPAR, Aleksandar 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.81+0,82 345

C

1. PAVIC, Luksa 10 Jug 24.67+0,67 608
2. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 25.40+0,70 557
3. VALANTIČ, Nace 09 PK Nova Gorica 25.49+0,61 552
4. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 25.58+0,69 546
5. BURSAĆ, Marko 10 PK Ljubljana 25.64+0,75 542
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6. GRELJO, Džan 09 Bosna, SA 25.65+0,74 541
7. ANDŽELEVSKI, Ostoj 10 PK Ljubljana 25.82+0,66 531
8. YILMAZ, Kerem 10 Tornado 25.98+0,71 521
9. ČIKARA, Andrej 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 26.29+0,81 503

10. MIHAJLOVIĆ, Stefan 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 26.41+0,65 496
11. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 26.58+0,68 486
12. CATLETT, Oliver Samuel 10 PK Ljubljana 26.74+0,77 478
13. MIKLIČ, Jan 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 26.77+0,67 476
14. VOLK, Žiga 09 PK Ljubljana 26.88+0,78 470
15. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 26.99+0,76 465
16. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 27.22+0,73 453
17. JEROVŠEK, Gašper 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.38+0,74 445
18. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 27.41+0,72 443
19. PETROVIĆ, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 27.73+0,79 428
20. TATIC, Jovan 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 27.78+0,73 426

VUCEVIC, Luka 09 11. April 27.78+0,74 426
22. BRATKOVIČ KOLEŠA, Nik 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.83+0,74 424
23. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 27.89+0,80 421
24. SIMIC, Pavle 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 28.19+0,66 408
25. PAVELŠEK, Andrija 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 28.24+0,76 405
26. HUS, Jernej 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.34+0,74 401
27. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 28.80+0,78 382
28. OBLAK, Tim 09 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 28.84+0,74 381
29. SIMONOVIC, Vojin 10 11. April 29.11+0,76 370
30. WITZMANN, Daniel 10 SC Hakoah Wien 29.37+0,76 360
31. MATIJEVIĆ, Teodor 09 PK Ljubljana 29.41+0,75 359
32. TUCAKOVIĆ, Miloš 10 22. April, BL 29.51+0,70 355
33. SAVIĆ, Petar 10 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 30.50+1,26 322
34. TURK, Žiga 10 PK Ribnica 31.78+0,79 284
35. LIAO NOVAK, Nik 10 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 37.56+0,87 172

B

1. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 26.20+0,71 508
2. ŠARIĆ, Noa 12 Zrinjski, MO 26.36+0,78 499
3. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 27.23+0,74 452
4. KOREN, Max 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 27.27+0,68 450
5. VLACO, Sergej 11 Delfin - Laktasi 27.38+0,77 445
6. CRNJAK, Petar 11 Zrinjski, MO 27.43+0,90 442
7. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 27.60+0,74 434
8. JUVAN, Ožbej 11 PK Ljubljana 28.32+0,75 402
9. TRUBARAC, Jure 11 Orka - Mostar 28.78+0,79 383

10. VUCINIC, Veljko 12 PVK Buducnost 28.93+0,69 377
11. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 29.47+0,74 357
12. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.48+0,66 356
13. DEBELJAK, Vid 11 PK Ribnica 30.05+0,75 336
14. TESIC, Konstantin 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.30+0,86 328
15. NZOTAM, Ožbej Douala 11 PK Ljubljana 30.48+0,78 322
16. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 30.69+0,65 316
17. ARSOVIĆ, Sava 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 30.71+0,85 315
18. KOVAČ, Jan 11 Zrinjski, MO 30.96+0,80 308
19. BAVCON, Tadej 11 PK Nova Gorica 31.06+0,73 305
20. IVANKOVIC, Miro 12 Orka - Mostar 31.88+0,91 282
21. KOSTIC, Mihailo 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 31.90+0,83 281
22. DOJCINOVIC, Djordje 11 PK Borac 32.06+0,78 277
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23. GRAHOVAC, Simon 11 PK Borac 32.33+0,74 270
24. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 32.46+0,67 267
25. KRASIĆ, Marko 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 33.14+0,76 251
26. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 22. April, BL 33.46+0,81 244
27. ZLOMISLIĆ, Stefano 12 Zrinjski, MO 33.55+0,91 242
28. AVDIC, Faruk 12 Aquafit, SA 33.56+0,73 241
29. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 33.61+0,70 240
30. JANKOV, Stefan 11 Olimp 33.84+0,88 235
31. PAVLOVIĆ, Petar 11 Zrinjski, MO 33.97+0,84 233
32. ALOMEROVIC, Aleksa 12 Olimp 34.21+0,82 228
33. KONSTANTINOVIC, Ilija 11 PK Arena 2015 34.25+0,82 227
34. PAVLOVIC, Uros 11 Olimp 36.00+0,73 195
35. AGIC, Ognjen 12 PK Borac 36.08+0,81 194
36. DRMAĆ, Ivano 12 Zrinjski, MO 37.22+0,91 177
37. SERDAR, Vuk 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 41.03+0,95 132
38. MAGUŠAR, Luka 11 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 41.98+0,85 123

A

1. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 29.92+0,78 341
2. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 31.66+0,82 288
3. STANIC, Aljosa 14 Orka - Mostar 32.09+0,74 276
4. MEŠANOVIĆ, Mak 13 Bosna, SA 32.50+0,71 266
5. MILANOVIĆ, Isak 13 Bosna, SA 32.64+0,76 262
6. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.92+0,78 256
7. GVERIC, Georgije 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 33.22+0,72 249
8. GALIC, Niksa 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 33.26+0,79 248
9. BUDISA, Filip 13 Delfin - Laktasi 33.41+0,74 245

10. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 33.88+0,68 235
11. VUJIC, Vuk 13 Delfin - Laktasi 34.36+0,77 225
12. ROZIC, Matko 13 SC Hakoah Wien 34.44+0,76 223
13. MALESEVIC, Andrija 13 PK Borac 34.75+0,76 217
14. IVANKOVIC, Pavle 13 PK Borac 34.97+0,90 213
15. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 35.06+0,69 212
16. STOJCIC, Kristijan 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 35.19+0,68 209
17. MALESEVIC, Matija 13 PK Borac 35.34+0,70 207
18. KULUNDZIC, Petar 14 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 35.49+0,97 204
19. DOKO, Luka 14 Orka - Mostar 35.91+0,87 197
20. MILAKOVIC, Veljko 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 36.68+0,85 185
21. CRNCEVIC, Danilo 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 36.77+0,86 183
22. PAVIC, Stefan 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 37.02+0,69 180
23. KARAC, Minja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 37.13+0,68 178
24. JACIMOVIC, Kolja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 37.15+0,78 178
25. TOPIC, Ivan 13 Delfin - Laktasi 37.29+0,83 176
26. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 37.49+0,71 173
27. DJUMISIC, Denis 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 38.26+0,64 163
28. VUJIC, Vasilije 16 Delfin - Laktasi 38.92+0,88 155
29. DEMIROVIC, Almir 13 PVK Buducnost 38.94+0,78 154
30. UBOVIC, Gavrilo 14 Delfin - Laktasi 38.95+1,00 154
31. RAMIĆ, Imran 14 Bosna, SA 39.13+0,77 152
32. PERISIC, Ognjen 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 39.16+0,82 152
33. AVDIC, Vedad 16 Aquafit, SA 39.43+0,67 149
34. TUCAKOVIĆ, Nikolaj 14 22. April, BL 39.58+0,75 147
35. KRIVOKUCA, Nemanja 15 PK Borac 39.61+0,69 147
36. KRIVOKUCA, Strahinja 14 PK Borac 39.78+0,81 145
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 31, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

37. KOVACEVIC, Strahinja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 40.00+0,78 142
38. ATELJ, Damjan 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 41.19+0,91 130
39. TOMIC, Kosta 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 41.76+0,81 125
40. MAKSIMOVIC, Vladimir 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 41.83+0,75 124
41. PECANAC, Viktor 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 42.56+0,83 118
42. LUPIC, David 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 42.68+0,94 117
43. AMIDZIC, Janko 16 Delfin - Laktasi 43.13+0,76 113
44. JOVIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 43.47 111
45. SMITRAN, Strahinja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 44.33+0,81 104
46. VOJNOVIC, Andrija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 44.37+0,77 104
47. SMILJIĆ, Filip 14 22. April, BL 44.84+1,09 101
48. JAKOVLJEVIC, Fedja 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 46.40 91
49. STANAREVIĆ, Nemanja 15 22. April, BL 47.39+0,77 85
50. IVANKOVIC, Maksim 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 47.42+0,67 85
51. SAMARDZIC, Vuk 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 47.66+0,83 84
52. KASALOVIC, Dusan 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 48.55+0,63 79
53. VUJANCEVIC, Andrej 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 49.53+0,75 75
54. DJAJIC, Konstantin 13 PK Borac 49.96+0,94 73
55. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 52.83+0,62 62
56. DESPOTOVIĆ, Viktor 15 22. April, BL 53.37+0,80 60
57. BAJIĆ, Aleksej 16 22. April, BL 53.97+0,86 58
58. SIPKA, Andrija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 55.70+1,09 52
59. KOVACIC, Andjelko 16 22. April, BL 57.24+1,00 48
60. MARINKOVIC, Marko 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 58.73+0,61 45
61. KUKIĆ, Matej 14 PK Borac 1:09.99+0,95 26
62. GRUBOR, Teodor 19 22. April, BL 1:48.69 7


